Commercial Products Catalog Customer Service: 1-704-841-6000 www.apollovalves.com
SWING CHECK VALVES 6SC SERIES
160
Flanged Connection
Bolted Bonnet
The Apollo Model 910FLW Flanged
Cast Iron Swing Check valve with
lever and weight provides full "ow

Disc Nut Steel (ASTM A307 B)
Stud Bolt Steel (ASTM A307 B
Order Information
Size Part Number
2” 6SC-108-B1L
2-1/2” 6SC-109-B1L
3” 6SC-100-B1L
4” 6SC-10A-B1L
5” 6SC-10B-B1L
6” 6GA-11C-B1L
8” 6SC-10E-01L
10” 6SC-10G-01L
12” 6SC-10H-01L
Size Height Length Weight (Lbs.)
2” 4.41 8.00
2-1/2” 5.24 8.50
3” 5.67 9.50